
Invoice    
Date: 6/2/16

Invoice #:

For:

Right CAM

Otology Surgery Center 

 

Qty Unit Price Line Total

DR. ROBERSON SURGEON FEE 26,500.00$               

29,500.00$               

17,800.00$               

4,200.00$                 

78,000.00$               

 

78,000.00                

Subtotal 78,000.00$              

Sales Tax

Total -$                         

Make All Checks Payable To:        GLOBAL HEARING, INC

Mail All Payments To:                     1900 University Avenue,   Suite 101B

                                East Palo Alto      CA     94303

Remaining balance due as of 06/2/2016:

FACILITY FEE

DR. REINISCH SURGEON FEE

ANETHESIOLOGIST

TOTAL

DATE OF SERVICE: TBD

Description

Surgery payments

Payment Terms

Upon Receipt

GLOBAL HEARING INC
1900  UNIVERSITY AVENUE,   SUITE 101

Timur Nasyrov

EAST PALO ALTO,         CA        94303


